
Pos 
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2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

E 

G 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

G 

G 

G 

E 

E 

G 

# 

88 

11 

3 

10 

100 

2 

838 

18 

4 

241 

7 

949 

173 

Name 

Aaron Kowatsch 

Luke Schäfer 

Linus Jung 

Ben-Lukas Bremser 

Janosch Kettner 

Luca Decher 

Daniel Röhrig 

Frederik Metz 

Marell Peter 

Leopold Lichey 

Luna Körper 

Marius Böhle 

Ryan Shia Bretz 

Club Wohnort 

MSC Sandhausen 

MC Nüsttal 

MSF Wissen 

MSC Michelbacherhütte/DMV 

MSC Strassbessenbach/DMV 

MSC Schrecksbach 

MSC Oberes Weisstal 

KFV Kalteneck 

Heidenrod 

MSC Kaltenholzhausen 

MSC Strassbessenbach/DMV 

MSF Winningen/ADAC 

AMC Langgöns 

Bewerber / Team 

PK-Motorsport 

Moto Shop VOHL 

Team MSJ im DMV 

MxClassicRacing 

KMP Honda Racing 

Power 4 

motoXstore.de 

Bike 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

R1 

25 

20 

16 

18 

15 

14 

12 

13 

11 

22 

10 

9 

8 

R2 

25 

20 

22 

18 

16 

14 

15 

13 

12 

0 

11 

10 

9 

Ges 

50 

40 

38 

36 

31 

28 

27 

26 

23 

22 

21 

19 

17 

Gedruckt: 10.06.2017 17:43:57 

Zeitnahme & Auswertung: Manuel Seipel 

Rennleiter: Armin Bolz 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Hessencup 

HFM MX Hessencup Aarbergen 

Schülerklasse 2, 65ccm 

Gesamtergebnis 

Aarbergen 1,830 Km 


